
Campeonato CTF AC 2018 2P
P10_Geral

Place    Name Nr.    Club             Res.    

1 AZEVEDO Pedro 3617   SSMG   93   94   93   89   91   93    553  (11x)

2 ROCHA Adelino 4562   CTF   96   93   87   93   93   91    553  (11x)

3 SANTOS Joao 12652   STVC   89   91   91   89   90   94    544  (11x)

4 VILAÇA Adriano 14112   CTGaia   95   90   90   91   89   88    543  (8x)

5 SOUSA Arminio 738   CTGaia   85   89   94   83   89   90    530  (1x)

6 SILVA Alfredo 13315   BFC   85   84   91   87   93   89    529  (7x)

7 CARDOSO Vitor 4863   STVC   89   88   92   88   83   87    527  (3x)

8 MACHADO Fatima 11929   STP   84   88   93   90   83   83    521  (6x)

9 CALHEIROS Armando 7899   STP   84   89   85   79   86   86    509  (3x)

10 DIAS Abel 14184   acrFM   80   90   81   82   84   91    508  (3x)

11 MENDES Pedro 14490   STP   75   91   81   86   82   88    503  (2x)

12 TAVARES Ricardo 11468   CTF   84   81   80   90   89   79    503  (1x)

13 BRAGA Joaquim 7488   CTF   87   78   85   79   84   85    498  (5x)

14 TEIXEIRA Carlos 14195   acrFM   90   85   78   82   81   82    498  (5x)

15 TEIXEIRA Fernando 14194   acrFM   76   82   82   87   81   88    496  (3x)

16 ALVES Alcino 14196   acrFM   79   87   87   77   83   83    496  (3x)

17 CARVALHO Mario 11867   CTF   82   82   86   74   88   83    495  (3x)

18 SAMPAIO David 14653   STP   87   82   84   70   82   71    476  (0x)

19 RAPOSO Rosa 6303   STP   74   74   72   73   73   80    446  (2x)

20 SILVA Goncalo 10856   CTF   76   61   72   76   67   77    429  (0x)

21 RIBEIRO Catarina 11740   CTF   68   71   73   79   63   64    418  (2x)

22 RIBEIRO Ana Sofia 10171   CTF   74   62   73   63   69   70    411  (2x)

23 CUNHA Ricardo 7371   CTF   66   71   61   67   65   73    403  (2x)

24 RAPOSO Domingos 6304   STP   61   80   74   61    0    0    276  (0x)
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Campeonato CTF AC 2018 2P
P10_HS

Place    Name Nr.    Club             Res.    

1 AZEVEDO Pedro 3617   SSMG   93   94   93   89   91   93    553  (11x)

2 ROCHA Adelino 4562   CTF   96   93   87   93   93   91    553  (11x)

3 SANTOS Joao 12652   STVC   89   91   91   89   90   94    544  (11x)

4 VILAÇA Adriano 14112   CTGaia   95   90   90   91   89   88    543  (8x)

5 SILVA Alfredo 13315   BFC   85   84   91   87   93   89    529  (7x)

6 MENDES Pedro 14490   STP   75   91   81   86   82   88    503  (2x)

7 TAVARES Ricardo 11468   CTF   84   81   80   90   89   79    503  (1x)

8 TEIXEIRA Carlos 14195   acrFM   90   85   78   82   81   82    498  (5x)

9 SAMPAIO David 14653   STP   87   82   84   70   82   71    476  (0x)

10 SILVA Goncalo 10856   CTF   76   61   72   76   67   77    429  (0x)
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Campeonato CTF AC 2018 2P
P10_HV

Place    Name Nr.    Club             Res.    

1 SOUSA Arminio 738   CTGaia   85   89   94   83   89   90    530  (1x)

2 CARDOSO Vitor 4863   STVC   89   88   92   88   83   87    527  (3x)

3 CALHEIROS Armando 7899   STP   84   89   85   79   86   86    509  (3x)

4 DIAS Abel 14184   acrFM   80   90   81   82   84   91    508  (3x)

5 BRAGA Joaquim 7488   CTF   87   78   85   79   84   85    498  (5x)

6 TEIXEIRA Fernando 14194   acrFM   76   82   82   87   81   88    496  (3x)

7 ALVES Alcino 14196   acrFM   79   87   87   77   83   83    496  (3x)

8 CARVALHO Mario 11867   CTF   82   82   86   74   88   83    495  (3x)

9 CUNHA Ricardo 7371   CTF   66   71   61   67   65   73    403  (2x)

10 RAPOSO Domingos 6304   STP   61   80   74   61    0    0    276  (0x)
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Campeonato CTF AC 2018 2P
P1_Tiro Adaptado

Place    Name Nr.    Club             Res.    

1 ROCHA Adelino 4562   CTF   96   93   87   93   93   91    553  (11x)

ShotSoft 4000  **  www.shotsoft.com  **  RIKA Target Sport GmbH, A-4563 Micheldorf  **  www.rika1.com

Federacao Portuguesa de Tiro Page 1 of 1



Campeonato CTF AC 2018 2P
P10_Senhoras

Place    Name Nr.    Club             Res.    

1 MACHADO Fatima 11929   STP   84   88   93   90   83   83    521  (6x)

2 RAPOSO Rosa 6303   STP   74   74   72   73   73   80    446  (2x)

3 RIBEIRO Catarina 11740   CTF   68   71   73   79   63   64    418  (2x)

4 RIBEIRO Ana Sofia 10171   CTF   74   62   73   63   69   70    411  (2x)
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